OQHYA YOUTH

2024 AQHYA World Show Declaration Form

Please send form & check to: OQHA PO Box 537 Newberg OR 97132 Date Received: Received By:

Any youth member planning to attend the AQHYA World Show with Team Oregon will pay a \$50.00 fee and declare intent by May 1. The declaration is for the youth member. Multiple horses may be declared on one form.

The \$50.00 fee will go directly into the youth account. Anyone interested in attending the Youth World Show should declare. This declaration does not ensure you a spot on Oregon's Youth World Show team nor are you making a firm commitment to attend the Youth World Show, you must qualify nationally or through the state and follow state guidelines in order to attend. The youth advisor will be given discretion in deciding a member's eligibility if they do not declare by May 1.

Youth Name:	DOB:	T-shirt size:
Address:		
Parent Phone #:	Youth Phone #:	
Parent Email:	Youth Email:	
Horse #1 Name:		
Declared Classes:		
Horse #2 Name:		
Declared Classes:		
Youth World Show team nor do the declaration is \$50.00 non-re	es it require that I attend the AQHYA World	in does not guarantee me a spot on Oregon's show in the event that I qualify. The amount of nation to the World Show Team). Declaration
	ne OQHYA World Show team, I will participat percent of the OQHYA World Show meetings draisers	_
 Participate in all Oregon Y the AQHYA World Show 		states, stall decorating, team photo, etc) at
Failure to comply with the requi		ed to compete at the AQHYA World Show or
Exhibitor Signature:		

Parent / Guardian Signature: